
DEPARTURES FROM:  Lajes 
Field, Portugal

Thusday, May 20th, 2025
ROLL 
CALL DESTINATION SEATS

No Schedule Flights

Seats: T - Tentative, F - Firm, TBD - To Be Determined
ALL FLIGHTS SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

WITHOUT NOTICE



DEPARTURES FROM:  Lajes 
Field, Portugal

Wednesday, May 21st, 2025
ROLL 
CALL DESTINATION SEATS

March AFB, CA 

Seats: T - Tentative, F - Firm, TBD - To Be Determined
ALL FLIGHTS SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

WITHOUT NOTICE

Forth Worth Nas JRB, TX

35T

5T

08:00

08:00



DEPARTURES FROM:  Lajes 
Field, Portugal

Thrusday, May 22nd, 2025
ROLL 
CALL DESTINATION SEATS

No Schedule Flights

Seats: T - Tentative, F - Firm, TBD - To Be Determined
ALL FLIGHTS SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

WITHOUT NOTICE
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